
WAKULLA GARDENS
BLOCK 4 LOTS 47 & 48
DB 59 P 403 & 410

DAVIS DONNA J/DAVIS KENNETH W
105 PROVO PLACE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-035-008-06726-000

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
4 10
8.00 1.25/

BROKEN BOW TRL, CRAWFORDVILLE
03/19/2018 RTLC

12/03/2019 RTLC 0.12 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

0
0

14,000
14,000
4,320
9,680

0
9,680
14,000

0

14,000

0166/0699 8/25/2020 WD Q V 01 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTENBURG LARRY B 

DAVIS DONNA J & KEN

0749/0044 3/01/2008 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTENBURG LARRY B

CHRISTENBURG LARRY 
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5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

ADD STREET NAME

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 62.00 84.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 14,000


